
breakfast

hot drinks

club menu

dessert

wine

cocktails

spirits

cigars

c
o

n
t
en

t
s 1

2

3

5

6

7

8

9



breakfast
A V A I L A B L E  U N T I L  1 1 : 3 0  A M

porridge					          	      £8
strawberry jam, toasted coconut (v)
simply eggs						           £8
eggs any way on sourdough bread (v)

baron’s cut bacon					          £12
crispy bacon served with eggs any way on sourdough bread

soho sizzler						           £12
gourmet sausages served with eggs any way on sourdough bread

wardour waves						           £14.5	
smoked salmon served with eggs any way on sourdough bread

iberian sunrise						            £13
serrano ham served with eggs any way on sourdough bread

urban forage						            £11
field mushrooms served with eggs any way on sourdough bread (v)

apple
cold pressed orange
grapefruit
pineapple
cranberry
tomato

 v  vegetarian  I   vg  vegan  I   n  nuts
food allergies and intolerances: before ordering please speak to us about your requirements.
a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

JUICES A L L  A T  £ 4FRESH JUICES A L L  A T  £ 6 . 5

pure green
apple, cucumber, pear, kale, spinach,
mint, lime
rise & shine 		
carrot, apple, turmeric, ginger, lemon
century homemade lemonade
fresh lemon juice, agave, basil, soda water



espresso      £3

double	        £3.5

americano    £4

hot drinks

coffees

satemwa estate’s breakfast black tea			             
a rich, comforting blend from select fields in malawi’s shire highlands 

earl grey							                
a classic tea infused with pure calabrian bergamot oil

green tea						                
exquisite chinese green tea, handcrafted using 3,000-year-old methods

peppermint						             
rare tregothnan estate english peppermint, dried for bright, clean flavour

chamomile						                
delicate flowers dried whole for a sweet, soft taste

recovery tea						             
green & white tea blend with ginger & wild rooibos

jasmine silver tip						                
delicate white tea made from spring buds

first flush darjeeling 					            
fragrant, floral tea harvested during april’s full moon

premium loose leaf tea A L L  A T  £ 4 . 5

hot chocolate  £4.5/£5 with cream

latte		  £4

matcha latte	 £5

flat white        £4

cappuccino     £4

mocha	            £4

add ons: + £0.30 for oat or coconut milk / + £0.50 for syrup 

 v  vegetarian  I   vg  vegan  I   n  nuts
food allergies and intolerances: before ordering please speak to us about your requirements.
a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



 v  vegetarian  I   vg  vegan  I   n  nuts
food allergies and intolerances: before ordering please speak to us about your requirements.
a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

club menu

small plates
A V A I L A B L E  F R O M  4  P M

mixed nuts						      £5
truffle & pecorino (v)
olives							       £5
gordal or nocellara (vg)	
beetroot hummus 					     £8
spiced chickpeas & grilled pitta (vg)				  
macaroni cheese fritters	 				    £8.5
century hot sauce (v)
sliced iberico bellota chorizo 				    £9 
with focaccia 
crispy squid		  				    £9 
tamarind ketchup
soft boiled scotched hens egg	  			   £9
piccalilli & lambs lettuce

salads

golden harvest carrot & kale salad			   £18
roasted carrots, fresh kale, ginger & pumpkin seeds. (vg) 

seasonal market salad					     £20
whipped goats’ cheese, spring vegetables, smoked rapeseed 

& pink peppercorn dressing (v)

roasted chicken salad					     £22
herb emulsion, croutons, cherry tomatoes, aged parmesan cheese



SANDWICHES
A L L  A T  £ 1 6  /  A V A I L A B L E  U N T I L  4 P M

parma ham & mozzarella  					   

basil, bitter leaves & rose harissa

portobello mushroom					   

piquillo pepper, halloumi & herb mayo

atlantic cod	
delicately breaded atlantic cod on focaccia accompanied by a classic 

tartar sauce and a garnish of fresh rocket

slow roasted 35 day dry aged beef cap	
bitter leaves, crispy onion, truffle & aleppo mayo

large plates

scialatielli pasta		 				    £18/24
wild garlic, courgette & aged parmesan cheese (v)

hand made dry-aged beef burger			   £20
swiss cheese, pickles, tomato, gem, house chips

(+ bacon £2.5 / avocado £3 / fried egg £2 / blue cheese £2.5)

plant based burger					     £20
courgette pickles, tomato, gem, rose harissa hummus, house chips (vg) 

(+ avocado £3 )

john stone 28 day dry-aged chateaubriand		  £28
7 oz tenderloin steak paired with fries, choice of 

béarnaise, romesco, chimichurri or peppercorn sauce

 v  vegetarian  I   vg  vegan  I   n  nuts
food allergies and intolerances: before ordering please speak to us about your requirements.
a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

sides all @ £5.5

chips (+ truffle & parmesan £1.5)

sweet potato fries gochujang mayo (v)    

tenderstem broccoli toasted almonds (v)

       seasonal leaf salad (vg)

* all sandwiches will be served with dressed salad



puddings

British cheese of the month

£14

please enquire with your server for details

accompanied by a delicious trio of

quince paste

celery 

crackers

 v  vegetarian  I   vg  vegan  I   n  nuts
food allergies and intolerances: before ordering please speak to us about your requirements.
a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

basque cheesecake					     £12	

seasonal compote (v)    

chocolate fondant					     £10
raspberry & vanilla ice cream (please allow 15min) (v)

petits fours						      £5
homemade chocolate and hazelnut brownie 
& vanilla marshmallow (v)
 
ice cream						      £4.5
a selection of flavours & sorbets available (v)



cocktails all @ £13

gentian spritz cocchi, suze,créme de banane, ginger ale, tonic	                            

emmy’s margarita tequila, pineapple, lime, chartreuse, sugar, salt	     

mexican monk reposado, mezcal, lemon, chartreuse, apricot                  

roe & sloe whiskey, sloe gin, famernum, cranberry, walnut bitters

japanese slipper midori, lemon juice, cointreau       

jungle bird dark rum, campari, pineapple juice, lime juice, demerara       

tia mia mezcal, dark rum, lime juice, cointreau, orgeat

rattlesnake rye whiskey, lemon juice, sugar, absinthe, egg white

beer & cider
coalition unity lager (4.5%) £6.5

brite lights pilsner (4%)  £6.5

noam lager (5.2%) £7.5

pacifico (4.5%) £5.5

blushing bride pale ale (4.2%)  £7.5 (gf)

lucky saint (0.5%)  £5.5

sassy cider rose (3%)  £4.5

sassy cider brut (5.2%)  £4.5

sassy cider brut and rose 750ml  £13

lo & no
botivo & soda  bittersweet, herbal notes, tang of citrus 	       

driver’s mojito apple, lime, mint, ginger ale	      

elderflower spritz elderflower, soda, lemon, mint                         

£6

£6.5

£8

soft drinks all @ £3.5

coke 	          

diet coke     

ginger ale    

ginger beer

iced tea		

peach iced tea	

lemonade	

	

BOTTLED WATER

San Pellegrino 

sparkling or still

750 ml

£5	

	

 v  vegetarian  I   vg  vegan  I   n  nuts
food allergies and intolerances: before ordering please speak to us about your requirements.
a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



wine

champagne

laurent-perrier la cuvée, brut     

WHITE WINE

macabeo molinico loco, 2022 - spain                                                     

picpoul villa des croix, 2021 - france                                                      

chenin blanc old vines, kloof street 2021 - south africa

schloss riesling maximin grunhaus 2021 - germany                                                          

bourgogne blanc maison deux montille, 2018 - france 

  

ROSE

estérelle côtes de provence, rouët 2020 - france 

rose et or côtes de provence, minuty 2021 - france 

RED WINE

merlot corvina ponte pietra, 2021 - italy                              

montepulciano d’abruzzo monte tessa, 2020 - italy                 

el risco calatayud, 2020 - spain         

rioja reserva izadi, 2018 - spain     

dolcetto d’alba reva, 2020 - italy                                                 

7

7.5

8

10

10

33

38

42

56

56

7

8.5

9

10

11

 

33

38

45

54

65

 

16 90

8 45

72

125 ml bottle

24

26

28

38

38

500 ml

24

 26

30

38

42

30

full wine list available on request



spirits

el tequileño blanco                            

el tequileño reposado	   

don julio reposado                

don julio anejo 

don julio 1942 extra anejo 

tequila
38% abv

sapling	                           

roku	     

hendrick’s                 

monkey 47

gin mare  

gin
40% abv

havana 3 years                            

havana 7 years	    

mount gay black barrel                

ron zacapa 23

ron zacapa XO   

rum
40% abv

11

14

16

19

50

11

12

12

13

14

11

13

14

20

28

all served in 50ml measures - 25ml measures are available on request



roe & co

maker’s mark

bulleit bourbon

suntory toki

knob creek 9 yrs

nikka from the barrel

rittenhouse rye

elijah craig small batch

hibiki japanese harmony

world whiskey
45% abv

monkey shoulder 

highland park 12 yrs

laphroaig 10 yrs

macallan 12 yrs

oban 14 yrs

balvenie 14 yrs (caribbean cask)

lagavulin 16 yrs

balvenie 16 yrs (french cask) 

bruichladdich black arts

scotch whisky
40% abv

11

11

11

15

15 

18

19

32

90

11

10

11

11

12

13

13

14

15

all served in 50ml measures - 25ml measures are available on request



sapling	                        

ketel one     

ciroc        

belvedere 

grey goose  

vodka
40% abv

courvoisier vsop	                            

avallen calvados	     

hennessy xo               

 

cognac brandy
40% abv

11

12

13

13

14

11

11

14

all served in 50ml measures - 25ml measures are available on request



Time Is Short

El Viejo Circus Petit £15
medium strength - 20 minutes smoke

Romeo & Julieta Mille Fleurs £35
medium strength - 30 minutes smoke

Trident “The Few” £18
medium strength - 30 minutes smoke

Dapper Cubo Sumatra Short Robusto £17
medium strength - 30 minutes smoke

Montecristo No 5 £32
medium-full strength - 20 minutes smoke

El Viejo Piccolo Maduro £15
full strength - 20 minutes smoke

A bit more time to enjoy

El Viejo Continente Robustum £19
medium-full strength - 40 minutes smoke

Montecristo No 4 £30
medium-full strength - 30 minutes smoke

cigars at the century



Longer Smokes

Buffalo Ten Natural, Box Pressed £24
Light-Medium Strength - 50 minutes smoke

Epic Corojo Lancero £24
medium Strength - 45 minutes smoke

Skull 77 El Volcano £33
medium Strength - 80 minutes smoke

Epic Maduro Gordo £40
medium-full  Strength - 90 minutes smoke

Partagas Serie P No 2 £42
full Strength - 50 minutes smoke

Partagas Serie D No 4 £45
full strength - 50 minutes smoke

Cohiba Robusto £95
medium-full strength - 50 minutes smoke

Hoyo de Monterrey  £32
medium-full strength - 30 minutes smoke


