CONTENTS

- breakfast
- 2 hot drinks
- 3 club menu
- 5 dessert
- 6 wine
- 7 cocktails
- 8 spirits
- 9 cigars



BREAKFAST

porridge	8£
strawberry jam, toasted coconut (v)	
simply eggs	8£
eggs any way on sourdough bread (v)	
baron's cut bacon	£12
crispy bacon served with eggs any way on sourdough bread	
soho sizzler	£12
gourmet sausages served with eggs any way on sourdough bread	
wardour waves	£14.5
smoked salmon served with eggs any way on sourdough bread	
iberian sunrise	£13
serrano ham served with eggs any way on sourdough bread	
urban forage	£11
field mushrooms served with eggs any way on sourdough bread (v)	

PRESH JUICES ALL AT £6.5 pure green

apple, cucumber, pear, kale, spinach, mint, lime

rise & shine

carrot, apple, turmeric, ginger, lemon

century homemade lemonade

fresh lemon juice, agave, basil, soda water

JUICES ALL AT £4

apple

cold pressed orange

grapefruit pineapple

cranberry

tomato

v vegetarian I vg vegan I n nuts

HOT DRINKS

COFFEES

espresso £3 flat white £4 hot chocolate £4.5/£5 with cream

double £3.5 cappuccino £4 latte £4 americano £4 mocha £4 matcha latte £5

add ons: + £0.30 for oat or coconut milk / + £0.50 for syrup

PREMIUM LOOSE LEAF TEA ALL AT £4.5

satemwa estate's breakfast black tea

a rich, comforting blend from select fields in malawi's shire highlands

earl grey

a classic tea infused with pure calabrian bergamot oil

green tea

exquisite chinese green tea, handcrafted using 3,000-year-old methods

peppermint

rare tregothnan estate english peppermint, dried for bright, clean flavour

chamomile

delicate flowers dried whole for a sweet, soft taste

recovery tea

green & white tea blend with ginger & wild rooibos

jasmine silver tip

delicate white tea made from spring buds

first flush darjeeling

fragrant, floral tea harvested during april's full moon

CLUB MENU

SMALL PLATES

AVAILABLE FROM 4 PM

mixed nuts	£5
truffle & pecorino (v)	
olives	£5
gordal or nocellara (vg)	
beetroot hummus	8£
spiced chickpeas & grilled pitta (vg)	
macaroni cheese fritters	£8.5
century hot sauce (v)	
sliced iberico bellota chorizo	£9
with focaccia	
crispy squid	£9
tamarind ketchup	
soft boiled scotched hens egg	£9
piccalilli & lambs lettuce	

SALADS

golden harvest carrot & kale salad	£18
roasted carrots, fresh kale, ginger & pumpkin seeds. (vg)	

£20

seasonal market salad
whipped goats' cheese, spring vegetables, smoked rapeseed
& pink peppercorn dressing (v)

roasted chicken salad £22

herb emulsion, croutons, cherry tomatoes, aged parmesan cheese

v vegetarian I vg vegan I n nuts

food allergies and intolerances: before ordering please speak to us about your requirements. a discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

SANDWICHES

ALL AT £16 / AVAILABLE UNTIL 4PM

parma ham & mozzarella

basil, bitter leaves & rose harissa

portobello mushroom

piquillo pepper, halloumi & herb mayo

atlantic cod

delicately breaded atlantic cod on focaccia accompanied by a classic tartar sauce and a garnish of fresh rocket

slow roasted 35 day dry aged beef cap

bitter leaves, crispy onion, truffle & aleppo mayo

LARGE PLATES

scialatielli pasta	£18/24
wild garlic, courgette & aged parmesan cheese (v)	
hand made dry-aged beef burger	£20
swiss cheese, pickles, tomato, gem, house chips	
(+ bacon $£2.5$ / avocado $£3$ / fried egg $£2$ / blue cheese $£2.5$)	
plant based burger	£20
courgette pickles, tomato, gem, rose harissa hummus, house o	chips (vg)
(+ avocado £3)	
john stone 28 day dry-aged chateaubriand	£28
7 oz tenderloin steak paired with fries, choice of	
béarnaise, romesco, chimichurri or peppercorn sauce	

SIDES all @ £5.5

chips (+ truffle & parmesan £1.5) seasonal leaf salad (vg)

sweet potato fries gochujang mayo (v)

tenderstem broccoli toasted almonds (v)

^{*} all sandwiches will be served with dressed salad

PUDDINGS

basque cheesecake	£12
seasonal compote (v)	
chocolate fondant raspberry & vanilla ice cream (please allow 15min) (v)	£10
petits fours homemade chocolate and hazelnut brownie & vanilla marshmallow (v)	£5
ice cream a selection of flavours & sorbets available (v)	£4.5

BRITISH CHEESE OF THE MONTH

£14

please enquire with your server for details
accompanied by a delicious trio of
quince paste
celery
crackers



COCKTAILS all @ £13

gentian spritz cocchi, suze,créme de banane, ginger ale, tonic emmy's margarita tequila, pineapple, lime, chartreuse, sugar, salt mexican monk reposado, mezcal, lemon, chartreuse, apricot roe & sloe whiskey, sloe gin, famernum, cranberry, walnut bitters japanese slipper midori, lemon juice, cointreau jungle bird dark rum, campari, pineapple juice, lime juice, demerara tia mia mezcal, dark rum, lime juice, cointreau, orgeat rattlesnake rye whiskey, lemon juice, sugar, absinthe, egg white

BEER & CIDER

coalition unity lager (4.5%) £6.5 lucky saint (0.5%) £5.5 brite lights pilsner (4%) £6.5 sassy cider rose (3%) £4.5 noam lager (5.2%) £7.5 sassy cider brut (5.2%) £4.5 pacifico (4.5%) £5.5 sassy cider brut and rose 750ml £13 blushing bride pale ale (4.2%) £7.5 (gf)

LO & NO

botivo & soda bittersweet, herbal notes, tang of citrus	£6
driver's mojito apple, lime, mint, ginger ale	£6.5
elderflower spritz elderflower, soda, lemon, mint	£8

SOFT DRINKS all @ £3.5

coke	iced tea	BOTTLED WATER
diet coke	peach iced tea	San Pellegrino
ginger ale	lemonade	sparkling or still
ginger beer		750 ml
5 5		£5

WINE

CHAMPAGNE	125 ml	500 ml	bottle
laurent-perrier la cuvée, brut	16		90
WHITE WINE			
macabeo molinico loco, 2022 - spain	7	24	33
picpoul villa des croix, 2021 - france	8.5	26	38
chenin blanc old vines, kloof street 2021 - south africa	9	30	45
schloss riesling maximin grunhaus 2021 - germany	10	38	54
bourgogne blanc maison deux montille, 2018 - france	11	42	65
ROSE			
estérelle côtes de provence, rouët 2020 - france	8	30	45
rose et or côtes de provence, minuty 2021 - france			72
RED WINE			
merlot corvina ponte pietra, 2021 - italy	7	24	33
montepulciano d'abruzzo monte tessa, 2020 - italy	7.5	26	38
el risco calatayud, 2020 - spain	8	28	42
rioja reserva izadi, 2018 - spain	10	38	56
dolcetto d'alba reva, 2020 - italy	10	38	56

SPIRITS

TEQUILA

38% abv

el tequileño blanco	11
el tequileño reposado	14
don julio reposado	16
don julio anejo	19
don julio 1942 extra anejo	50

GIN

40% abv

sapling	11
roku	12
hendrick's	12
monkey 47	13
gin mare	14

RUM

40% abv

havana 3 years	11
havana 7 years	13
mount gay black barrel	14
ron zacapa 23	20
ron zacapa XO	28

all served in $50 \, \mathrm{ml}$ measures - $25 \, \mathrm{ml}$ measures are available on request

SCOTCH WHISKY

40% abv

monkey shoulder	11
highland park 12 yrs	11
laphroaig 10 yrs	11
macallan 12 yrs	15
oban 14 yrs	15
balvenie 14 yrs (caribbean cask)	18
lagavulin 16 yrs	19
balvenie 16 yrs (french cask)	32
bruichladdich black arts	90

WORLD WHISKEY

45% abv

roe & co	11
maker's mark	10
bulleit bourbon	11
suntory toki	11
knob creek 9 yrs	12
nikka from the barrel	13
rittenhouse rye	13
elijah craig small batch	14
hibiki japanese harmony	15

VODKA

40% abv

sapling	11
ketel one	12
ciroc	13
belvedere	13
grey goose	14

COGNAC BRANDY

40% abv

40% abv	
courvoisier vsop	11
avallen calvados	11
hennessy xo	14

CIGARS AT THE CENTURY

TIME IS SHORT

El Viejo Circus Petit £15 medium strength - 20 minutes smoke

Romeo & Julieta Mille Fleurs £35 medium strength - 30 minutes smoke

Trident "The Few" £18 medium strength - 30 minutes smoke

Dapper Cubo Sumatra Short Robusto £17 medium strength - 30 minutes smoke

Montecristo No 5 £32 medium-full strength - 20 minutes smoke

El Viejo Piccolo Maduro £15 full strength - 20 minutes smoke

A BIT MORE TIME TO ENJOY

El Viejo Continente Robustum £19 medium-full strength - 40 minutes smoke

Montecristo No 4 £30 medium-full strength - 30 minutes smoke

Hoyo de Monterrey £32 medium-full strength - 30 minutes smoke

LONGER SMOKES

Buffalo Ten Natural, Box Pressed £24 Light-Medium Strength - 50 minutes smoke

Epic Corojo Lancero £24 medium Strength - 45 minutes smoke

Skull 77 El Volcano £33 medium Strength - 80 minutes smoke

Epic Maduro Gordo £40 medium-full Strength - 90 minutes smoke

> Partagas Serie P No 2 £42 full Strength - 50 minutes smoke

> Partagas Serie D No 4 £45 full strength - 50 minutes smoke

Cohiba Robusto £95 medium-full strength - 50 minutes smoke

......

